’rbeneﬁt

Caliper Repair Kits

MERITOR SERIES
68...156

www henefitauto.com.tr f ¥ (@ /benefitcaliper



@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 1 SERIES

iyl 3500 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit VPPN MAN 81.50822.6017-8150802.6020-81.50802.6021-35.50310.9496
DAF 1522034 - VANHOOL 10770779 - ZF 0501213164
X% MCK1102 - ST1157

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

2013  caliper Pin @ 35x135 mm 1

ﬁ . . 2014  caliper Pin @ 35x73 mm 1
5 3011 Pin Bolt M20x1,5x150 mm 1
3012 Pin Bolt M20x1,5x90 mm 1

1065 Dust Cover 2

4008 Bushing @ 40x37/35x33 mm 1

4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm 2

7009  Bolt Plug @ 44x28,5 mm 2

“- i 4013  Caliper Ring @ 42x37x14,5 mm 1

) 4012 Caliper Ring @ 48x37x14 mm 5)

) 4011  Caliper Ring ©39x37/36x15mm 1

ELSA
SERIES

PART NO Caliper Guide & Repair Kit
3501 p p -----

2013 Caliper Pin @ 35x135 mm 1
2014  caliper Pin @ 35x73 mm 1
1021 Dust Cover 2
1065  Dust Cover 2
4008 Bushing @ 40x37/35x33 mm 1
4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm 2
7009 Bolt Plug @ 44x28,5 mm 2
4013 Caliper Ring @ 42x37x14,5 mm 2
4012 Caliper Ring @ 48x37x14 mm 1
4011 Caliper Ring @ 39x37/36x15 mm 1

VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

2013 Caliper Pin @ 35x135 mm 1
2015 Caliper Pin @ 28,5x110 mm(W.B) 1
3011 Pin Bolt M20x1,5x150 mm 1
1021 Dust Cover %)
1065 Dust Cover 2
4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm 2
7009 Bolt Plug @ 44x28,5 mm 2
4011 Caliper Ring @ 39x37/36x15 mm 1
4010 Caliper Ring @ 40x31x20 mm 1
1023 Rubber Bush 1
Vel 3503 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit MAN 81 50802.6022
EI) mcki103
[ARCNo | DESCRRTIONOF G000 | DIMENSION | _Pos
2013 Caliper Pin @ 35x135 mm 1
2015  Caliper Pin @ 28,5x110 mm(W.B) 1
3011 Pin Bolt M20x1,5x150 mm 1
1065 Dust Cover 2
4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm 2
7009 Bolt Plug @ 44x28,5 mm 2
4011 cCaliper Ring 0 39x37/36x15mm 2
1023 Rubber Bush 1
4010  Caliper Ring @ 40x31x20 mm 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Calibration Gear R

Calibration Gear L

Calibration Gear R

VEHICLES [ s

el 3505 Calibration Shaft Gear

@ 35 mm

-----

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

3506 Calibration Gear R @ 35 mm 2
3505 Calibration Shaft Gear @ 35 mm 1
8013  Plug 2
5040  Spring 1

VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

3507 Calibration Gear L @ 35 mm 2
3505 Calibration Shaft Gear @ 35 mm 1
8013 Plug 2
5040  Spring 1

3507 Calibration Gear L

VEHICLES [ e

aYe] 3729 Calibration Gear Bushing

< #
(Lp ’
-----

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 1 SERIES

Calibration Gear R [ [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

3510 Calibration Gear R @ 37,5 mm 2
3509 Calibration Shaft Gear @ 37,5 mm 1
8013  Plug 2
5040  Spring 1

ELSA
SERIES

Calibration Gear L [ [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

3511 Calibration Gear L @ 37,5 mm 2
3509 Calibration Shaft Gear @ 37,5 mm 1
8013 Plug 2
5040  Spring 1

Calibration Gear R 3511 Calibration Gear L

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

hgYel 3509 Calibration Shaft Gear DN giYel 3730 Calibration Gear Bushing

@ 37,55 mm

----- -----

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




el 3776 Caliper Leveller L

_____

Caliper Leveller R el 3516 Caliper Leveller L

----- -----

35241 Caliper Spring Set R 3525-1 Caliper Spring Set L

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

el 3524 Caliper Spring R D gYel 3525 Caliper Spring L

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 1 SERIES

ZulYel 3604 Caliper Gasket

Y] 3605 Caliper Gasket

i Qe S B S

VEHICLES

3606 Caliper Gasket

VEHICLES

T 3544
) | sti156

VEHICLES

s 3514

X siai2

MAN 81 50802 6016 - 35.5031.09502 - RENAULT 5001 849 886
VANHOOL N508026022 - ZF 0501 211 883

Roller Bearing Set

o o

e

7€

-

A=, 1[e1B 2] VOLVO 3092329 - DAF 1522169

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

ELSA
SERIES

VEHICLES

3780 Caliper Pin Bolt

M16x1,5x55 mm

i

M14x1,5x90 mm

VEHICLES

T 3633
EXT) sJ4053

A=, 1[e1H -8 NISSAN 069029910

PART NO I T °E1 1)

(oem o JENPTIEYS

Roller Bearing Set

m =
o '. .J‘ ‘

-~

A=, 1[elH 23 VOLVO 3092261

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




By

§ LR

3787 3504
I 68322300PK10 I 68321678PK10

VEHICLES | L0 SIS = i S0l 0 « (R Ly O:0) 1246 760 V=TI 0=5] MAN 81.50822.0006 - RENAULT 0501 318 076
ZF 0501318077
3636 Adjusting Mechanism R 3637 Adjusting Mechanism L

) | 68322563PK4 I | 68322562PK4

A=l |68 =13 VOLVO 3092280 A=l | [¢E =13 VOLVO 3092281

3559 Adjusting Mechanism 3818
G = G =

© O =
2 O P& E
oD

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

3681 Caliper Ipat Retainer Repair Kit 3788 Caliper Pad Fitting Kit
G mcki262 I weatos

Adjusting Mechanism

%o W N v G s e Ny

0
0
0

y e 4 & i - o
- <

AL
e’ - N '

I g |
/= e B MAN 81.50822.0007 - RENAULT 0503 128 759 VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

s

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 1 SERIES

3763 3764
ET) mcki212 EI) mcki211

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

3726 Mechnanism Clutch System R 3727 Mechnanism Clutch System L SII-:EI;!SIQS

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES (R

=T 3789 3790
G mcki210 EX) mck1209

% ° ;.-. ‘» . % o lr “ .
4 OO a OO
OCO00 OCO00

\"/=[; [/ M3 RENAULT : 0503 129 554 \/=L (B =28 RENAULT : 0503 129 553

GaYel 3773 Mechnanism Clutch System R 3774 Mechnanism Clutch System L

ki ¢
BikAR §
\ %5 L\

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

3557 Mechnanism Clutch System R 3558 Mechnanism Clutch System L

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Caliper Repair Kit Complete R 463 - 464 MAN (NEW MODEL)

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3502 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3524-1 Caliper Spring Set R
3504 Shim For Calibration Gear 1 3508 Calibration Gear Set R
1
1

3559 Adjusting Mechanism 3605 Caliper Gasket
3514 Roller Bearing Set 3557 Mechanism Clutch System R

= N

DalYe] 3660 Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

@t ™o ®

463 - 464 MAN (NEW MODEL)

235 mm

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3502 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3525-1 Caliper Spring Set L
3504 Shim For Calibration Gear 1 3508-1 Calibration Gear Set L

3559  Adjusting Mechanism 1 3606 Caliper Gasket

3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3558 Mechanism Clutch System L

= N o e

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 1 SERIES

DulYe] 3657 Caliper Repair Kit Complete R 463-464 MAN (OLD MODEL)

== 9

ELSA
SERIES

O00

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3502 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3524-1 Caliper Spring Set R

3504 Shim For Calibration Gear 1 3512 Calibration Gear Set R
3559 Adjusting Mechanism 1 3604 Caliper Gasket
1

3514 Roller Bearing Set 3557 Mechanism Clutch System R

= N . e

DalYe] 3658 Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

- ge e e

463-464 MAN (OLD MODEL)

2 35 mm

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3502 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
3504 Shim For Calibration Gear

3559 Adjusting Mechanism

3514 Roller Bearing Set

3525-1 Caliper Spring Set L
3512-1 Calibration Gear Set L
3604 Caliper Gasket

1
1
1
1 3558 Mechanism Clutch Systems L

= N o e

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




liver Gui Repair Ki VOLVO 85107912 - RENAULT 5001 860 791 - LECINENA 5820184
DulYe] 3523 Caliper Guide & Repa t

MAN 81.50802.6025 - 35.40311.2205 - IVECO 4255 5201
m MCK1140 - MCK1243 PACCAR 1522058 - ZF 0501 215 220

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

. 2016  Caliper Pin @ 35x144 mm
. I 2017 Caliper Pin @ 31x84 mm
u ! 3014  Pin Bolt M18x1,5x150 mm
. 3015 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x90 mm

; . 3044 Pin Bolt
! j 3013  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x40 mm

T

4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm
4015 Bushing @ 31-33x42x30 mm

- 2 1 7010  Bolt Plug © 44x28 mm
E: j "‘t‘_‘;‘ 4013  Caliper Ring @ 42x37x14,5 mm

N NN=S2DN A A QA Qaaa

1022 Dust Cover

A
q [ S

2aNel 3765 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit T T -
MCK1289
¥

1 . ! 2016 Caliper Pin @ 35x144 mm
2017 Caliper Pin @ 31x84 mm
u ‘ 4014  Bushing © 31x42x45 mm
1022 Dust Cover
: 5 3013 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x40 mm
\ ' 4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm

7010  Bolt Plug @ 44x28 mm
4013  Caliper Ring @ 42x37x14,5 mm
3014  Pin Bolt M18x1,5x150 mm

; i ’ g ig 3015 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x90 mm

liper Gui Repair Ki -
Caliper Guide & Repa t VEHICLES RENAULT 5001 858 717 - DAF 1522185

A A A NN BANS A

ERF 35.50307.5532 - MAN ZG002950002

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

2018 Caliper Pin @ 35x126 mm 1
2019 Caliper Pin @ 33-35x66 mm 1
3011 Pin Bolt M20x1,5x150 mm 1
3012 Pin Bolt M20x1,5x90 mm 1
3013 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x40 mm 4
4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm 3
7010 Bolt Pug O 44x28 mm 2
6013 Washer 2
1022 Dust cover 2
3044 Pin Bolt 1

VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

2018 Caliper Pin @ 35x126 mm 1
2019 Caliper Pin @ 33-35x66 mm 1
3011 Pin Bolt M20x1,5x150 mm 1
3012 Pin Bolt M20x1,5x90 mm 1
3013 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x40 mm 4
4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm 3
7010 Bolt Pug @ 44x28 mm 2
6013 Washer 2
1022 Dust cover 2
3044 Pin Bolt 1
1024 Dust Cover 2

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




i

ELSA 2 SERIES (t, e

2
Caliper Guide & Repair Kit [

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

2016  Caliper Pin @ 35x144 mm 1
2017  Caliper Pin @ 31x84 mm 1
3014 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x150 mm 1
3015 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x90 mm 1
4014  Bushing @ 31x42x45 mm 1
1022 Dust Cover 2
1025 Dust Cover 2
4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm 2
7010 BoltPlug @ 44 x 28 mm 2
4013  Caliper Ring @ 42x37x14,5 mm 1
ELSA
SERIES
il 3645 el 3649 Caliper Repair Kit

IS | Mcki1244 E1%) | mckio8s

\"/=, |[e]H 28 RENAULT 5001 858 718 - MAN 35.50307.5636 - N2965026008

Y\l 3543 Caliper Dust Cover Kit el 3549 Caliper Dust Cover Kit

(oem no [ CEITI MCK1139 - 68324854PK10

VOLVO 85107913 - 3092272 - ZF 0501215022 - DAF 1487339

VEHICLES [ \U=;[[JH=3 MAN 81.50802.6024 - N2509990263 - PACCAR 9500643 - ERF 35.40311.2182
IRISBUS 503128757 - RENAULT 5021 179 952- IVECO 5006028414

3791 Caliper Repair Kit 3673 Caliper Dust Cover Kit

1) mckio0s7 (oemno [

A=, (el B) MAN 35.50307.5607 VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




DulYe] 3592 Caliper Repair Kit

ET McKi1309

A=l | [ B3 RENAULT 5001 866 398 - VOLVO 85107913 - 85109891

FulYe] 3513 Roller Bearing Set

VEHICLES

Ziule] 3650

(oem No JENPTEES

Roller Bearing Set

A=l (6B =3 VOLVO 3092261

3643

PART NO Caliper Seal

VEHICLES

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

3646 Caliper Repair Kit

T

Bar
e E . Y > §
g ) f % ?B )
T " _\,} O i

VEHICLES

3514
X sua12

Roller Bearing Set

A= | [¢E =) VOLVO 3092329 - DAF 1522169

3603
I 68323746PK10

Caliper Seal

VOLVO 20706975 - ERF 35.50307.5642 - IVECO 5006028416
MAN 81.50901.0015 - PACCAR 0868304 - ZF 0501322343

VEHICLES

1026
%) | 68322655PK10

A=, 1[6lE2]  VOLVO 3092282 - IVECO 5006028417 - MAN 81.50810.0005 - FODEN 1489071

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 2 SERIES

o s647
I | McKi1240

MAVAWWWYAY
e B

MAN N2509990107 - 33.50307.5665 - RENAULT 5021 177 423

3642 Caliper Repair Kit

VEHICLES

I | 3640
G mcki174

VOLVO 85107958-MAN 81.50822.0014-RENAULT 5001 858 719 - 5001 866 486
DAF 0868303 - ERF 35.50307.570 - IRISBUS 503131342
MAN 06017718107 - ZF 0501321591

VEHICLES

3560 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

3784 Caliper Indicator Bar
EX) kiT225207

MWW MMM
o pame_yan=
AL AT AR
P emee -~ $ -

3591 Caliper Bearing Cap

ELSA
SERIES

VEHICLES

3792 Caliper Pad Fitting Kit
m MBA105

- .?'1
.;‘ - = =
- ]
r_ 4 P T 5

VEHICLES

3583 Caliper Leveller

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Q@ Tur

3550 Calibration Mechanism Set 3828 Calibration Mechanism Cover

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

3829 Calibration Mechanism Cover 9005 Calibration Mechanism Gasket

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

Zulel 3613 Calibration Mechanism Set 3831 Calibration Mechanism Cover

2o

YT

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

3553 Calibration Mechanism 9010 Calibration Mechanism Gasket

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES R

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 ° @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 2 SERIES

3554-1 Calibration Mechanism Gear Ul 3554 Calibration Mechanism Gear

@ 49,5 mm @ 49,5 mm

ELSA

SERIES
VEHICLES [E

3555 Calibration Gear R Manual 7 dYe] 3556 Calibration Gear L Manual

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

3593 Caliper Repair Kit 3616 Calibration Mechnism

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

Calibration Mechani el 3615 Calibration Mechanism Gear

@ 47 mm D 47 mm

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper e ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




RENAULT 420 (OLD MODEL)

)

<

SAAAAAAAAAAAL

EVoe

"’g}?m

H

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3523 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 3642 Caliper Repair Kit
3603 Caliper Seal 3591 Bearing Cap

1
1
3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3550 Calibration Mechanism Set
3555 Calibration Gear R Manual 1 3549 Dust Cover Set

- = e -

Caliper Repair Kit Complete L RENAULT 420 (OLD MODEL)

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3523 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

3603 Caliper Seal 1 3591 Bearing Cap
1
1

3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3514 Roller Bearing Set
3556 Calibration Gear L Manual

3550 Calibration Mechanism Set
3549 Dust Cover Set

- - -

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 2 SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Complete R

PETVIReeTs
ARRAAAARARNAS

@
A
I

e ©

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3519 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3603 Caliper Seal 3591 Bearing Cap

3514 Roller Bearing Set 3613 Calibration Mechanism Set
3555 Calibration Gear R Manual 3549 Dust Cover Set

- = - -

1
1
1
1

Caliper Repair Kit Complete L RENAULT 420 MAN TGA (NEW MODEL)

¥

W

e @

RAAAAA

‘{E«

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3519 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3603 Caliper Seal 1 3591 Bearing Cap

3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3613 Calibration Mechanism Set
3556 Calibration Gear L Manual 1 3549 Dust Cover Set

- - -

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




RENAULT & VOLVO & MAN

\

T

Fe

{m
i i
v,

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3523 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
3603 Caliper Seal

3514 Roller Bearing Set

3555 Calibration Gear R Manual

3560 Caliper Leveller

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3591 Bearing Cap

3550 Calibration Mechanism Set
3549 Dust Cover Set

3640 Caliper Ipat Retainer Kit

=5 — =% — [=S
= e = - (-

Caliper Repair Kit Complete L RENAULT & VOLVO & MAN

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3523 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3603 Caliper Seal 1 3591 Bearing Cap

3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3550 Calibration Mechanism Set
1
1

3556 Calibration Gear L Manual 3549 Dust Cover Set
3560 Caliper Leveller 3640 Caliper Ipat Retainer Kit

= o S . BN

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 2 SERIES

)

i
(1]

XY
AAA

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3591 Bearing Cap

3613 Calibration Mechanism Set
3549 Dust Cover Set

3583 Caliper Leveller

3519 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
3603 Caliper Seal

3514 Roller Bearing Set

3555 Calibration Gear R Manual

3640 Caliper Ipat Retainer Kit

=5 — =% — [=S
- e = - -

RENAULT 420 MAN TGA (NEW MODEL)

3826 Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

()

WY
AARAAR

A

AA

A,

AR

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO

3519 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3642 Caliper Repair Kit 1
3603 Caliper Seal 1 3591 Bearing Cap 1
3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3613 Calibration Mechanism Set 1
3555 Calibration Gear R Manual 1 3549 Dust Cover Set 1
3640 Caliper Ipat Retainer Kit 1 3583 Caliper Leveller 1
@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




EAL

Q@ ELSA 195-225 SERIES

el 3644 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit VI VOLVO 21392594 - RENAULT 5001 866 560
FODEN 0871054 - MAN ZG070160007
TS MCK1254 - MCK1323

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

NNANSQONA

g ; g ; 2035  Caliper Pin @ 35x117 mm
2036 Caliper Pin @ 31x78 mm
p 3 4015  Bushing @ 31-33x42x30 mm
4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm
3035 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x120 mm
] 3026  Pin Bolt M18x1,5x80 mm
7022 Bolt Pug @ 44x20 mm
‘ ‘ 3024 Pin Bolt M14x1,5x40 mm
1022 Dust cover
' p ' 4009  Bushing @35x39x30 mm

A= I=TYIY

DulYe] 3598 Caliper Guide & Re

I Mcki298

A= |[¢B=-3  VOLVO 85109890 - RENAULT 5001 866 989 - PACCAR 9500931

ARGNO | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

2029 Caliper Pin @ 31x78 mm 1
2028 Caliper Pin @ 35x117 mm 1
3035 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x120 mm 1
3026 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x80 mm 1
3024 Pin Bolt M14x1,5x40 mm 4
3025 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x40 mm 4
1022 Dust cover 2
4009 Bushing @35x39x30 mm 2
4015 Bushing @ 31-33x42x30 mm 1
4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2
7022 Bolt Plug @ 44x20 mm 2

PART NO
3599 VOLVO 85109889
S mck1317
owo | oescrrronorcoops | omension | pes

2028 Caliper Pin @ 35x117 mm 1
2030 Caliper Pin @ 31x117mm 1
3035 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x120 mm 2
3025 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x40 mm 4
1022  Dust cover 2
4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2
4015 Bushing @ 31x33x42x30 mm 2
4009 Bushing @35x39x30 mm 2
7022 Bolt Pug @ 44x20 mm 2

. : v
3785 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit R
I KiT2252001 L

ARCWo | OESCRRTIONOF G00DS | DIMENSION | °C3

2028 Caliper Pin @ 35x117 mm

i - ) 2029 Caliper Pin @ 31x78mm
ﬂ J J i 3035  Pin Bolt M18x1,5x120 mm
| ; { / 3026 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x80 mm
1022 Dust cover
o e : 7022  Bolt Pug
; ; . 1025  Dust Cover
é ‘ a d 3024  Caliper Bolt M14x1,5x40 mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

BN NN=S A aaa




ELSA 195-225 SERIES

3600
EX mcki31o

A=l |68 -3 VOLVO 85109892 - RENAULT 5001 866 400

3783 Caliper Repair Kit
) | KiT225201

@ =
0 §8 88

VEHICLES -----

ndlel 3786

) k225221

Caliper Repair Kit

i

2 Q
- S
- .-

VEHICLES [

Gl 3592

ET) McKi1309

Caliper Repair Kit

\"/=L | [ =-3 RENAULT 5001 866 398 - VOLVO 85107913 - 85109891

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

3648
EX%) mcki1253

Caliper Repair Kit

ELSA
SERIES

\/=L [ 8 =3 DAF 0884368

Gals 3649

E1%) | mckio8s
M16x1,5x40 mm

g %) o
@ 44x28 mm

VEHICLES RENAULT 5001 858 718 - MAN 35.50307.5636 - N2965026008

0\l 3549 Caliper Dust Cover Kit

EXT) MCK1139 - 68324854PK10

IRISBUS 503128757 - RENAULT 5021 179 952 - IVECO 5006028414

el 3646 Caliper Repair Kit

VOLVO 85107913 - 3092272 - ZF 0501 215022 - DAF 1487339
A"/=L [ B =8 MAN 81.50802.6024 - N2509990263 - PACCAR 9500643 - ERF 35.40311.2182

VEHICLES [E

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Q@ ELSA 195-225 SERIES

Yl 3673 Caliper Repair Kit DaYel 9007 Calibration Mechanism Gasket

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

3594 Calibration Mechanism Set 3830 Calibration Mechanism Cover

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

3554-1 Calibration Mec! m Gear 3554 Calibration Mechanism Gear

@ 49,5 mm

@ 49,5 mm

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

3553 3503

Caliper Repair Kit

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 195-225 SERIES

3513 Roller Bearing Set

T
L

Roller Bearing Set

VEHICLES [

] 3596 Adjusting Gear Manual

VEHICLES [

1026
%) | 68322655PK10

VOLVO 3092282 - IVECO 5006028417 - MAN 81.50810.0005 - FODEN 1489071

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m

Roller Bearing Set

3514
(oem No NP EED

ELSA
SERIES

A=, |[e1H 25 VOLVO 3092329 - DAF 1522169

3591

Caliper Bearing Cap

VEHICLES [

aallsl 3675

Adjusting Gear Manual

VEHICLES [

3603
%) 68323746PK10

VEHICLES VOLVO 20706975 - ERF 35503075642 - IVECO 5006028416

Caliper Seal

MAN 81.50901.0015 - PACCAR 0868304 - ZF 0501322343

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 195-225 SERIES

3651 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES

Caliper Leveller 3779 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES

Caliper Leveller

s

—
i —

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES |

el 3640 Caliper Ipat Retainer Repair Kit N gYel 3608

ET mcki174 (oem o [ITSESE]

Indicator Bar

VOLVO 85107958-MAN 81.50822.0014-RENAULT 5001 858 719 - 5001 866 486
A=l [R5 DAF 0868303 - ERF 35.50307.570 - IRISBUS 503131342 \'/=, 1981 VOLVO 85109893
MAN 0601.7718.107 - ZF 0501321591

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 195-225 SERIES

Nulel 3642 Caliper Repair Kit el 3777 Caliper Repair Kit
[oemno [ %) wsTi504

ELSA

SERIES
VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

3794 Caliper Pad Fitting Kit

) weaii2

VEHICLES (S

Caliper Repair Kit Complete RENAULT 440

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3644 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
3603 Caliper Seal

3514 Roller Bearing Set

3596 Adjusting Gear Manual

3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3591 Bearing Cap

3594 Calibration Mechanism Set
3549 Dust Cover Set

- - -

1
1
1
1

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper g ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 195-225 SERIES

VOLVO TRUCK & ROR AXLE

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3644 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3603 Caliper Seal 1 3591 Bearing Cap

3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3594 Calibration Mechanism Set
1
1

3596 Adjusting Gear Manual 3549 Dust Cover Set
3582 Caliper Leveller 3640 Caliper Ipat Retainer Kit

— =S =S

3820 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

RENAULT & VOLVO TRUCK

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3599 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3603 Caliper Seal 1 3591 Bearing Cap

3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3594 Calibration Mechanism Set
1
1

3596 Adjusting Gear Manual 3549 Dust Cover Set
3651 Caliper Leveller 3640 Caliper Ipat Retainer Kit

P QRN G §

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper g ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ELSA 195-225 SERIES

3823 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3644 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3603 Caliper Seal 1 3591 Bearing Cap

3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3594 Calibration Mechanism Set
3675 Adjusting Gear Manual 1 3549 Dust Cover Set

3674 Caliper Leveller 1 3640 Caliper Ipat Retainer Kit

— =S =S

I 3824 Galipo Rapair Ki Gomplot

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3564 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3642 Caliper Repair Kit 1
3603 Caliper Seal 1 3591 Bearing Cap 1
3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3594 Calibration Mechanism Set 1
3596 Adjusting Gear Manual 1 3549 Dust Cover Set 1
3779 Caliper Leveller 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




C LISA SERIES

PART Caliper Guide & R ir Kit
HO 3685 P RENAULT 5001 845 385 - DAF 1522192 - NISSAN 069029720
IS su4052

2050 Caliper Pin @ 30x135 mm 1
2049  Caliper Pin @ 30x75 mm 1
3058 Pin Bolt M 18x1,5x135 mm 1
3059 Pin Bolt M 18x1,5x95 mm 1
1086 Dust Cover 2
4048  Caliper Ring @ 32x42x12 mm 2
4047  Plastic Bushing 2
7036 Bolt Plug @ 45x42 mm 1
7037 Bolt Plug @ 37x11 mm 1
4046  Bushing @ 30-30,5x34x26mm 1

3701 Dust Cover Set 3797 R
X sua077 [oem o [

A=, [[¢1B 3] DAF 1524607 - DENNIS 6565644 - DEP100072 - VOLVO 3098109 VEHICLES [ s

ZGaYel 3700 Caliper Gasket Set el 3693 Caliper Gasket Set

EX sJao078 (oem o [ENZTY

VOLVO 3098113 - 3097526 - DENNIS 6565643 - DEP100080 \Y= 1R NISSAN 69029770
ZGuYel 3597 Caliper Gasket Set el 3690 Caliper Brake Lining Plate

VEHICLES |S VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Eiuly 3609 Caliper Shaft Set R o 3610 Caliper Shaft Set L

I MCK1022-MCK1152 EI  MCK1021-MCK1151

-8 S8

A=l | [ =3 NISSAN 069030040 - VOLVO 85104828 - DENNIS 6553784 A= [GE=CY NISSAN 069029750- VOLVO 85104827- DENNIS 6553776

3561 3562
IS | sJa074 E%) | su4073

A=, 1[e1B 23 VOLVO 3098111 - DENNIS 6565652 \"/=, |[¢]H =] VOLVO 3098110 - DENNIS 65656410

oI 3563 I 3564
(oemno RGNV EEDS (oem no JRECNPETE

z
¥

b

o
=
=

sosde
o

TR T e

VOLVO 3092764 - DENNIS DEP100074 VOLVO 3092763 - DENNIS DEP100073
AEUEEE] NISSAN 069030020 - LEYLAND LBSJ4114 MBS NISSAN 069029730 - LEYLAND XBU1066

I 3590 =T 3702
) | sJ4031 T 68915080 - 68915081

N

©44x40x15 mm

\"/=l;| [ =3 DENNIS 6553779 - 6553778 - NISSAN 069029760 - VOLVO 8550893 A"/=L; [l =LY DENNIS 6565645 - 6464646

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




C LISA SERIES

LISA
SERIES

.oo' e ©

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

ARC NO

3685 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
3693 Caliper Gasket Set

3690 Caliper Barake Lining Plate
3609 Caliper Shaft Set R

3561 Caliper Mechanism Gear R
3563 Caliper Adjusting Mechansim R
3590 Caliper Bearing Ring Set

3702 Caliper Shaft Level

PR =N

DulYe] 3796 Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

R

-

ARC NO

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3685 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3562 Caliper Mechanism Gear L
3693 Caliper Gasket Set 1 3564 Caliper Adjusting Mechansim L
3690 Caliper Barake Lining Plate 1 3590 Caliper Bearing Ring Set

3610 Caliper Shaft Set L 1 3702 Caliper Shaft Level

P N ¥

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Caliper Guide & Repair Ki VT RENAULT 5001 837 006 - VOLVO 3098108 - 85103129 - DAF 1522184
DENIS 6553777 - 6565644 - DEP101807

CEXT) sJu4076 - MCK1104

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

2020 Caliper Pin @ 35x132 mm 1
2021  Caliper Pin @ 35x79 mm 1
3011 Pin Bolt M 20x1,5x150 mm 1
3012 Pin Bolt M 20x1,5x90mm 1
1022  Dust Cover 2
4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm 2
4016  Bushing @ 35x30x41mm 2
4026 Bushing @ 35-36x39x47 mm 1
7011 Bolt Plug @ 45x17 mm 2
4018  Caliper Ring @ 37x47x12 mm 2

Y\l 3522 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit 3701
I | sJ4021 XS | sJa077

“‘“‘”‘é“

\"/=l;|[¢{B =3 VOLVO 8550881 - DENNIS 65537710 - DEP100081DE \"/=, |[¢1B 2] DAF 1524607 - DENNIS 6565644 - DEP100072 - VOLVO 3098109

DulYe] 3633 Dust Cover Set el 3700 Caliper Gasket Set

) | su4053 E) | su4078

A=, [ B3 NISSAN 069029910 A=l [ =3 VOLVO 3098113 - 3097526 - DENNIS 6565643 - DEP100080

PART No 11 r g Caliper Gasket Set 3589 Caliper B ining Plate

(oEm o [ EIT) 504117 - 68321441

@ OO0

VEHICLES | A= | [¢E =3 NISSAN 069029810 - VOLVO 3092765 - DENNIS 65537714 - DEP100092DE

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D LISA SERIES

Yl 3609 Caliper Shaft Set R el 3610 Caliper Shaft Set L

T MCK1022-MCK1152 X% MCK1021-MCK1151

-§ #2-8

\"/=L;| [ B =3 NISSAN 069030040 - VOLVO 85104828 - DENNIS 6553784 A=l [ =3 NISSAN 069029750- VOLVO 85104827- DENNIS 6553776

3561 3562
IS sJ4074 ) | ss4073

LISA
SERIES

A=l [ B3 VOLVO 3098111 - DENNIS 6565652 \"/=L [ =8 VOLVO 3098110 - DENNIS 65656410

3563 Caliper Adjusting Mec! 3564 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism L

(oem o JKNVEEDS (oem no JRECNPETE

)

VOLVO 3092764 - DENNIS DEP100074 VOLVO 3092763 - DENNIS DEP100073
ALUEEE) NISSAN 069030020 - LEYLAND LBSJ4114 ML) NSSAN 069029730 - LEYLAND XBU1066

ZGaYel 3590 Caliper Bearing Ring Set gNel 3702 Caliper Shaft Level

IS | sJ4031 T 68915080 - 68915081

T

A=l | (¢85 DENNIS 6553779 - 6553778 - NISSAN 069029760 - VOLVO 8550893 VEHICLES DENNIS 6565645 - 6464646

—"

D44x40x15 mm

ZGaNel 3798 Caliper Pad Fitting Kit el 3799 Caliper Pad Fitting Kit
EIT | ss4022 (oemno VYT

= — . 4
S rel g
' . A Pt =
e m— e o = _a@ P
P e O, S —_— == KRCY

- g |
ﬂﬁﬁ ~ 2N ~ Rg‘,\-— -

A=, [[e]B =3 RENAULT 5001 836 607 VEHICLES

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO

3521
3561
3563
3590
3589
3609
9009

Ziulle] 3662

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
Mechanism Gear R

Adjusting Mechanism R

Caliper Bearing Ring Set

Brake Lining Plate

Caliper Shaft Set R

Gasket

Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047

RENAULT 370 - 390 - 400

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

Seal

Cap Metal
Seal

Plastic Cover
O-Ring

Dust Cover

[N G N SR W S

RENAULT 370 - 390 - 400

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3521
3562
3564
3590
3589
3610
9009

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
Mechanism Gear L

Adjusting Mechanism L

Caliper Bearing Ring Set

Brake Lining Plate

Caliper Shaft Set L

Gasket

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047

Seal

Cap Metal
Seal

Plastic Cover
O-Ring

Dust Cover

[N G N G W S

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




B DUCO SERIES

DulYe] 3537 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit

[oevno TTTTERET

A=, (e B35 VOLVO 3092255 - 3095627 - RENAULT 5021 202 776 - DAF 1489197

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

— 2022 Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm
2023  Caliper Pin @ 35x60 mm
3016  Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm
3017 Pin Bolt M 20x2x80mm
\ 1022 Dust Cover
4022 Bushing @ 35-36x39x30 mm
4020 Plastic Bushing @ 77x35x39 mm
! 7012  Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm

4021  Ring @ 37x40x11 mm
Q O 1..
b ‘

- 3801 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit R
(ovo | oescrrrion o-ooops | omension | _rcs ]

NN 2 QN2 Q Qaa

2022 Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm 1 DUCO

2023 Caliper Pin @ 35x60 mm 1 SERIES
; 3016  Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm 1
3017  Pin Bolt M 20x2x80mm 1
1022  Dust Cover 2
' 4022  Bushing ©3536x39x30 mm 1
4050 Metal Bushing @ 77x35x39 mm 1
7012  Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2
4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2

\
PR "a
® O S W
j i
L i
3800 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit VOLVO 85102094 - 95103892 - DAF 1489198
e — rcio | oesorPrionor cooos | omension s |

E 2022  Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm 1
2023 Caliper Pin @ 35x60 mm 1
3016 Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm 1
3017  Pin Bolt M 20x2x80mm 1
X 1022  Dust Cover 2
4022 Bushing @ 35-36x39x30 mm 1
ﬂ 4045  Plastic Bushing @ 38x35x39 mm 2
e ———— 7012 Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2
2

= ! 4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm
; = 5

T | 3542 T | 3541
T Mcki1299 X% MCK1065 - MCK1066

= =

VOLVO 85107718 - 3092268 - 3095628 - 3096769
ACEEEEE) DAF 1522170 - FODEN Y07100312 e

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




EAL

@ 'Eygﬂg% : B DUCO SERIES

I 3532
ET) mcki238

3549 Dust Cover Set

EIXT) MCK1139 - 68324854PK10

A=l | [¢B=-3 VOLVO 3092264 - DAF 0868378 - RENAULT 5021 202 828

3701
EX su4077

A=, 1[¢]B 23] VOLVO 3098109 - DAF 1524607 - DENNIS 6565644 - DEP100072

Calibration Mechanism

el 3713

X mckio50

Caliper Leveller Kit

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

VOLVO 85107913 - 3092272 - ZF 0501 215022 - DAF 1487339
A= | [¢H =3 MAN 81.50802.6024 - N2509990263 - PACCAR 9500643 - ERF 35.40311.2182
IRISBUS 503128757 - RENAULT 5021 179 952 - IVECO 5006028414

3673 Dust Cover Set

VEHICLES [

adlel 3714

CEX mckio4s

Caliper Leveller Kit

VEHICLES [

PART NO i 111

Caliper Cover Bolt

B G
= B 4 =

VEHICLES [E

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




B DUCO SERIES

3513 Roller Bearing Set

VEHICLES [

3533 Calibration Mechanism Set R

I MCK1237 - MCK1239

A=l | [ =3 VOLVO 3092263 - 3095642

3682
%) | mMcKi1264

Caliper Ipat Retainer Repair Kit

_ }(‘e“
& &S

VEHICLES [

3777
(oemno JTES ST

Caliper Repair Kit

o Q

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

3514
(oem No NP EED

Roller Bearing Set

A=, |[e1H 25 VOLVO 3092329 - DAF 1522169

3535
DUCO

@ SERIES

VEHICLES [

3767
[oemno T CPIR]

Calibration Mechanism Set R

Caliper Ipat Retainer Repair Kit

& ((Voay

VEHICLES [E

3607
(oem N0 ENPEET

Caliper Indicator Bar

WAANV\ AR

\"/=L [ B =) VOLVO 3092283

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ ?@@ B DUCO SERIES

1026 S 026-1 I R
%) | 68322655PK10 [oem o [

A=l |[¢]B -3 VOLVO 3092282 - IVECO 5006028417 - MAN 81.50810.0005 - FODEN 1489071 VEHICLES R

3762 Caliper Ring 3642 Caliper Repair Kit

3803 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

\
°
MWV

3801 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3533 Calibration Mechansim Set R
3713  Adjusting Mechanism 1 3607 Indicator Bar
3514  Caliper Roller Bearing Set 1 1026-1 Dust Cover
@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




C-LE DUCO SERIES

PART Caliper Guide & Repair Kit
NO 3537 = E VOLVO 3092255 - 3095627 - RENAULT 5021 202 776 - DAF 1489197
[oevno TTTTERET
(370w | oesoreion or Gooos | omension | —rcs
i~ -

NN =2 QN =2 a2 aa

4021  Ring @ 37x40x11 mm

2022 Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm
2023  Caliper Pin @ 35x60 mm
3016  Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm
3017 Pin Bolt M 20x2x80mm
\ 1022 Dust Cover
4022 Bushing @ 35-36x39x30 mm
4020 Plastic Bushing @ 77x35x39 mm
Te— ! 7012 Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm
2 O S
3801 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit [
— e | oescrProwor coons | owewson—| e

E — 2022  Caliper Pin  35x102 mm 1 pUCO
2023 Caliper Pin @ 35x60 mm 1 SERIES

i 3016 Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm 1

' 3017  Pin Bolt M 20x2x80mm 1

. 1022 Dust Cover 2

' \ 4022  Bushing ©3536x39x30 mm 1

ﬁ 4050  Metal Bushing @ 77x35x39 mm 1

———— 7012  Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2

L/ 4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2

a® e
SO W
E i
3800 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit VOLVO 85102094 - 95103892 - DAF 1489198
e owo | oescrPrion or ooo0s | _omension | —pes

- 2022 Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm 1

2023 Caliper Pin @ 35x60 mm 1

3016 Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm 1

' 3017  Pin Bolt M 20x2x80mm 1

X 1022 Dust Cover 2

4022  Bushing @ 35-36x39x30 mm 1

ﬂ 4045  Plastic Bushing @ 38x35x39 mm 2

———— 7012 Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2

o L‘/ 4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2

L
. o

T | 3542 T | 3541
T Mcki1299 X% MCK1065 - MCK1066

VOLVO 85107718 - 3092268 - 3095628 - 3096769
ALELas) DAF 1522170 - FODEN Y07100312

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




<& Tui C-LE DUCO SERIES

I 3532
ET) mcki238

A=l | [¢B=-3 VOLVO 3092264 - DAF 0868378 - RENAULT 5021 202 828

3701
EIE | sJa077

A=, 1[¢]B 23] VOLVO 3098109 - DAF 1524607 - DENNIS 6565644 - DEP100072

a\el 3513 Roller Bearing Set

i
Bl

VEHICLES [

3636
X% 68322563PK4

Adjusting Mechanism R

A=, (el B2 VOLVO 3092280

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

3549 Dust Cover Set

EIXT) MCK1139 - 68324854PK10

VOLVO 85107913 - 3092272 - ZF 0501 215022 - DAF 1487339
A= | [¢H =3 MAN 81.50802.6024 - N2509990263 - PACCAR 9500643 - ERF 35.40311.2182
IRISBUS 503128757 - RENAULT 5021 179 952 - IVECO 5006028414

3673 Dust Cover Set

VEHICLES [

Ziule 3514

) suai2

Roller Bearing Set

A= | [¢H =) VOLVO 3092329 - DAF 1522169

3637
X% 68322562PK4

Adjusting Mechanism L

A=, 1[elH 28 VOLVO 3092281

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




C-LE DUCO SERIES

o 3533 o 3534
% MCK1237 - MCK1239 EE | mcki1236

A=l [ =] VOLVO 3092262

Calibration Mechanism Set R 3536 Calibration Mechanism Set L

.r."' -

DUCO
SERIES

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ e

el 3527 Calibration Mechanism Rear R 3528 Calibration Mechanism Rear L

G sJ4103 - MCK1112 ETE sJ4102 - MCK1111

\'"/=L [ B3 VOLVO 3092266 - 85102096 - 20424075 \"/=L [ =Y VOLVO 3092265 - 85102095 - 20424072 - 20424074

hulYel 3526 Calibration Mechanism Front R-L 3529

I McK1113 - SJ4110 TS mck1041

Caliper Gasket Set

A=l | [ B3 VOLVO 3092267 - 85102093 \"/=L [ B =3 VOLVO 3095669

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 107 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




il
€ o

Gudls 3671

X% 68322485PK10

C-LE DUCO SERIES

3672
ET mcki129

Caliper Anti Rotation Plate

Yo
..}

t ’!.
(11}

Wiy

il
Q%
2
or
()
¥ 4
|
@

----- VOLVO 85102099
3642 Caliper Repair Kit

1026 Plastic Plug

X% 68322655PK10

_.-‘-"" Y

\U=1[R=S] VOLVO 3092282 - IVECO 5006028417 - MAN 81.50810.0005 - FODEN 1489071 VEHICLES [
3607 Caliper Indicator Bar

[oem no NP EET

Caliper Repair Kit

PART NO Y 7 7 6

CEI) wmsT1504

VEHICLES [ \"/=L | [ B =) VOLVO 3092283

iuls 3682 3805 Caliper Pad Fitting Kit
[oemno VTV

I | McKi1264

Caliper Ipat Retainer Repair Kit

&

-
j
=,
i
8
“
’

VEHICLES [ s VEHICLES [ o

@ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper




C-LE DUCO SERIES

el 3676 Caliper Leveller Kit R iyl 3677

&I | mcK1128 ErE  mcki127

A"/=L [N =13 VOLVO 85102098

el 3669 Caliper Leveller R

Caliper Leveller L

DUCO
SERIES

----- -----

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




C-LE DUCO SERIES

WAV

T m

@ %

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3537 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3514  Caliper Roller Bearing Set
3636  Adjusting Mechanism R 1 3671 Caliper Anti Ratation Plate
3533  Calibration Mechansim R 1 3672 Caliper Shaft Gear Set
1
1

3527 Calibration Mechansim R 3607 Indicator Bar
3529 Caliper Gasket Set

= = - =

3807 Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

WAV

LS AT

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3537 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
3637  Adjusting Mechanism L

3534 Calibration Mechansim L

3528 Calibration Mechansim L

3529 Caliper Gasket Set

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @

3514  Caliper Roller Bearing Set
3671 Caliper Anti Ratation Plate
3672 Caliper Shaft Gear Set
3607 Indicator Bar

= = o o
=9 - PEY

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D3 SERIES @" fgw%ﬁ%%

Zigls 3569 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit WP MAN 81.50802.6008 - 81.50802.6009
RENAULT 5001 822 998 - 5001 822 994 - DENNIS 65507911
CEIT) SU4011 - SJ4012 - MCK1213

ARGNO | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

2024 Caliper Pin 232X 117 mm
. . 2025 Caliper Pin 32X 74mm
3018  Pin Bolt M18x1,5x117 mm
3015 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x90 mm
1032  Dust Cover
4027 Bushing @ 32x36x42 mm
’ ‘ 4028  Bushing @ 32-33x36x30 mm
\‘ ’ .
‘_u,_ ]

7013 Bolt Plug @ 37x11 mm
7014 pust Cover @ 32x61x19 mm
3570 Caliper Guide & RepairKit [N I
SJ4001
= o] okscarnonor oope | bipiaow | rcs ]

NN =2 NN =S 2 a

2024 Caliper Pin 232X 117 mm 1
H 2025 Caliper Pin 32X 74 mm 1

3018 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x117 mm 1

3015 Pin Bolt M18x1,5x90 mm 1 D3

1032 Dust Cover 2 SERIES

7013  Bolt Plug @ 37x11 mm 2

7014  Dust Cover @ 32x61x19 mm 2

£
=li B '
:;; ; . .
L | 3571 L | 3772
G su1212 [oem no R

/’)

N
e e L
C

EVOBUS 82853884410 - DENNIS 6535631 - 65507910

s 6019 TS 3572
EX 68320133 X% 68321272 - 68320912

MAN 81.50802.6007- 81.50822.6007 - MB 000 423 0082 - RENAULT 5001 831 176
A=l | (¢ B =53 DAF 1522063 - RABA 650459 -ZF 0501208810 - 0501209883 VEHICLES [E

VEHICLES [ \/=,1[¢lE2]  MAN 81.50822.0003 - MB 000 423 0062 - ZF 05013141090 - RABA 746871

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ Turkey

s

el 3575 Caliper Shaft Gear Spline Rear R

— 26 Teeth

VEHICLES [

3573 Caliper Shaft Gear Spline Front R

26 Teeth

VEHICLES [

el 3611 Caliper Shaft Gear Spline Front R

48 Teeth

VEHICLES [

el 3688 Caliper Shaft Level

I 68321507 - 68321508 - 31932070

MAN 81.50812.0011 - VOLVO 82854415090 - 2111686

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 O @ Ibenefitcaliper

3576 Caliper Shaft Gear Spline Rear L

26 Teeth

VEHICLES (S

3574 Caliper Shaft Gear Spline Front L

26 Teeth

VEHICLES [

3612 Caliper Shaft Gear Spline Front L

48 Teeth

VEHICLES [

3711
IS | 68321502

VANHOOL 81.50812.0009- VOLVO 10552713

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D3 SERIES

gNel 8027 Caliper Adjusting Gear Big R

-3

VEHICLES

3577 Caliper Ball Bearing Set

VEHICLES

aYe] 8029 Caliper Adjusting Gear Small

VEHICLES

el 3587 Caliper Adjusting Kit R

G giNel 8028 Caliper Adjusting Gear Big L

&

VEHICLES

8032 Caliper Roller Bearing

D3
SERIES

VEHICLES

Ziuel 3686 Caliper Spring

VEHICLES

el 3588 Caliper Adjusting Kit L

VEHICLES

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper

VEHICLES

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




m
& Turkey

3585 Caliper Adjusting Gear R

VEHICLES [H

3578 Caliper Spring Kit R

Q
J

VEHICLES [

3680 Caliper Seal Kit

VEHICLES [ s

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

3586 Caliper Adjusting Gear L

VEHICLES (S

3579 Caliper Spring Kit L

VEHICLES (S

3679 Caliper Circlip Kit

VEHICLES [

3687 Caliper Circlip Kit

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




?
#
alr

e
¢ Turk

3724 Caliper Pad Retainer Kit

Caliper Spring Plate
T 68320550 - 68323027
L §
7 P S
Caliper Pad Fitting Kit

-
DENNIS 6550793 - 6550795 - EVOBUS 8285388450 - A3564210046
VEHICLES A= |[¢1B=F L EYLAND 68320550 - MAN 81.50822.0001 - 81.50822.0010
RABA 067463 - ZF 0501313841
3810 Caliper Cover Bolt
N <
| D3
. SERIES

3788
EX) weatos
L=
, 4 "‘

D3 SERIES

iyl 3781

7 |
s WP o
-----

VEHICLES

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper



Caliper Repair Kit Complete Rear R

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

8023  Spline Shaft Rear - R 1 8031  Adjusting Bolt 1
8026/1 Bearing Housing - R 1 1030  Screw Rubber 1
8028  Adjusting Gear Big - L 1 4025 Bushing 1
8029  Adjusting Gear Small 1 1028 Plastic Cap - Big 1
3577 Ball Bearing Set 1 1029  Plastic Cap - Small 1
8032  Roller Bearing 1 5012  Spring Big - L 1
1027  Dust Cover 1 5015  Spring -Small -R 1
6019  Shim 1
3566 Caliper Repair Kit Complete Rear L

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

8022  Spline Shaft Rear - L
8026/2 Bearing Housing - L
8027  Adjusting Gear Big -R
8029  Adjusting Gear Small
3577 Ball Bearing Set

8032  Roller Bearing

1027  Dust Cover

6019  Shim

8031 Adjusting Bolt
1030 Screw Rubber
4025 Bushing

1028 Plastic Cap - Big
1029 Plastic Cap - Small
5013  Spring Big-R
5014 Spring -Small - L

— ES - ES - S S
— =S =Y EY

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D3 SERIES

7\e] 3567 Caliper Repair Kit Complete Front R

D3
SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

8025  Spline Shaft Rear - R 8031  Adjusting Bolt
8026/1 Bearing Housing - R 1030  Screw Rubber
8028  Adjusting Gear Big - L 4025 Bushing

8029  Adjusting Gear Small 1028 Plastic Cap - Big
3577  Ball Bearing Set 1029  Plastic Cap - Small
8032  Roller Bearing 5012  Spring Big - L
1027 Dust Cover 5015  Spring -Small -R
6019  Shim

3568 Caliper Repair Kit Complete Front L

— PEY - ES 0 PEY - S
— =S EY - EY

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

8024  Spline Shaft Rear - L
8026/2 Bearing Housing - L
8027  Adjusting Gear Big -R
8029  Adjusting Gear Small
3577 Ball Bearing Set

8032  Roller Bearing

1027  Dust Cover

6019  Shim

8031 Adjusting Bolt
1030 Screw Rubber
4025 Bushing

1028  Plastic Cap - Big
1029 Plastic Cap - Small
5013  Spring Big-R
5014 Spring -Small - L

— S PES - S S
— =S =Y EY

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

8038
8026/1
8028
8029
3577
8032
1027
6019

FuYe] 3635 Caliper Repair Kit Complete Front L

Spline Shaft Rear - R
Bearing Housing - R
Adjusting Gear Big - L
Adjusting Gear Small
Ball Bearing Set
Roller Bearing

Dust Cover

Shim

— PEY - ES - ES - S

8031
1030
4025
1028
1029
5012
5015

Adjusting Bolt
Screw Rubber
Bushing

Plastic Cap - Big
Plastic Cap - Small
Spring Big - L
Spring - Small -R

— =S =Y By

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

8037
8026/2
8027
8029
3577
8032
1027
6019

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

Spline Shaft Rear - L
Bearing Housing - L
Adjusting Gear Big - R
Adjusting Gear Small
Ball Bearing Set
Roller Bearing

Dust Cover

Shim

— =S - ES - ES - =S

8031
1030
4025
1028
1029
5013
5014

Adjusting Bolt
Screw Rubber
Bushing

Plastic Cap - Big
Plastic Cap - Small
Spring Big - R
Spring -Small -L

— =S Y - EY

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D3 SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Complete Rear R

D3
SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3565 Repair Kit R 1 3688 Caliper Shaft Level 1

3569 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit 1 3585 Adjusting Gear R 1

6078 Seal 1 3686 Spring 1

6079  Circlip 1 6082 Circlip 1
1

3572 Caliper Brake Lining Plate

3719 Caliper Repair Kit Complete Rear L

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3566 Repair Kit L 1 3688 Caliper Shaft Level 1

3569 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit 1 3586 Adjusting Gear L 1

6078 Seal 1 3686 Spring 1

6079 Circlip 1 6082 Circlip 1
1

3572 Caliper Brake Lining Plate

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 127 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




n

"hwﬁ

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3567 Repair Kit R 1 3688 Caliper Shaft Level 1

3569 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit 1 3585 Adjusting Gear R 1

6078 Seal 1 3686 Spring 1

6079  Circlip 1 6082 Circlip 1
1

3572 Caliper Brake Lining Plate

Caliper Repair Kit Complete Front L

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3568 Repair Kit L 1 3688 Caliper Shaft Level 1

3569 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit 1 3586 Adjusting Gear L 1

6078 Seal 1 3686 Spring 1

6079 Circlip 1 6082 Circlip 1
1

3572 Caliper Brake Lining Plate

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D3 SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Complete Front R

D3
SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3634 Repair Kit R 3711 Caliper Shaft Level
3569 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit 3585 Adjusting Gear R
6078 Seal 3686 Spring

6079  Circlip 6082  Circlip

3572 Caliper Brake Lining Plate

- = -

3723 Caliper Repair Kit Complete Front L

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3635 Repair Kit L 1 3711 Caliper Shaft Level 1
3569 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit 1 3586 Adjusting Gear L 1
6078 Seal 1 3686 Spring 1
6079  Circlip 1 6082  Circlip 1
3572 Caliper Brake Lining Plate 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D DUCO SERIES

ul\e] 3537 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit

[oevno TTTTERET

pe

A= I[elB3) VOLVO 3092255 - 3095627 - RENAULT 5021 202 776 - DAF 1489197

ARGNO | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS |

I 2022 Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm 1
2023  Caliper Pin @ 35x60 mm 1

} 3016  Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm 1
3017 Pin Bolt M 20x2x80mm 1

\ \ 1022 Dust Cover 2

4022 Bushing @ 35-36x39x30 mm 1

4020 Plastic Bushing @ 77x35x39 mm 1

C— 7012 Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2
p 4021  Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2

Sot

3801 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit R
(oo | oscrrrion o-ooops | pmension |_rcs

E | 2022  Caliper Pin @ 35%102 mm 1 pUCO
2023 Caliper Pin @ 35x60 mm 1 SERIES
' > ‘ 3017  Pin Bolt M 20x2x80mm 1
Q ‘» - 1022  Dust Cover 2
' . N\ 4022  Bushing ©35-36x39x30 mm 1
\'r. 4050 Metal Bushing @ 77x35x39 mm 1
7012  Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2
4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2
L
2
' L
|1"
3800 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit VOLVO 85102094 - 95103892 - DAF 1489198
e — rcwo | oescremonorcoops | _owension | ros |
e e | 2022  Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm 1
2023 Caliper Pin @ 35x60 mm 1
' 3017  Pin Bolt M 20x2x80mm 1
1022 Dust Cover 2
4022  Bushing @ 35-36x39x30 mm 1
4045  Plastic Bushing @ 38x35x39 mm 2
7012 Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2
4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2

-

T | 3542 L | 3541
EX) Mck1299 X% MCK1065 - MCK1066

— 1

VOLVO 85107718 - 3092268 - 3095628 - 3096769
ALl DAF 1522170 - FODEN Y07100312 vEess o

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




EAL

@ ?@éﬁ D DUCO SERIES

DuYe] 3538 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit VOLVO 85102092 - 3092256 - 3096768
MCK1118
— (7070 | pescrprion oF 00005 | omension | pos ]
re— S -
I 3 2022 Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm 2
3016  Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm 2
1022 Dust Cover 2
4022 Bushing @ 35-36x39x30 mm 2
4020 Plastic Bushing @ 77x35x39 mm 1
7012  Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2
4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2
Caliper Guide & Repair Kit N
2022  Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm 2
3016 Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm 2
1022 Dust Cover 2
4 . 4022 Bushing @ 35-36x39x30 mm 2
& ‘ 4050  Metal Bushing @ 77x35x39 mm 1
? ‘ > 7012  Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2
e N\ 4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2
g
e .s
Ly 3804 Eelllpa el o e I VOLVO 85103891 - DAF 1522166
CI%) MCcK1135 - sJa107
2022 Caliper Pin @ 35x102 mm 2
S 3016  Pin Bolt M 20x2x125 mm 2
1022 Dust Cover 2
4022 Bushing @ 35-36x39x30 mm 2
4045  Metal Bushing @ 38x35x39 mm 2
7012  Bolt Plug @ 40x19,5 mm 2
- 4021 Ring @ 37x40x11 mm 2
% i

€«

98so

3532 Caliper Repair Kit 3549 Dust Cover Set

&I | mMcki238 CETE] MCK1139 - 68324854PK10

VOLVO 85107913 - 3092272 - ZF 0501 215022 - DAF 1487339
A=l |68 -3 VOLVO 3092264 - DAF 0868378 - RENAULT 5021 202 828 A= | [¢H =3 MAN 81.50802.6024 - N2509990263 - PACCAR 9500643 - ERF 35.40311.2182
IRISBUS 503128757 - RENAULT 5021 179 952 - IVECO 5006028414

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D DUCO SERIES

3701
IS | sJa077

=
® @

A"/ =L | [R5 VOLVO 3098109 - DAF 1524607 - DENNIS 6565644 - DEP100072

Roller Bearing Set

3514
) | su412

Roller Bearing Set

VEHICLES [

3527 Calibration Mechanism Rear R

X% sJ4103 - MCK1112

3673 Dust Cover Set

S S

VEHICLES [E

3650
(oem o JENPTETS

Roller Bearing Set

DUCO
SERIES

A"/=L [ =3 VOLVO 3092261

iyl 3526

EX McK1113 - sJ4110

Calibration Mechanism Front R-L

A/ =L (6B =53 VOLVO 3092267 - 85102093

3528
CEX%) sJ4102 - MCK1111

Calibration Mechanism Rear L

A=l 6B =53 VOLVO 3092266 - 85102096 - 20424075

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

A= | [¢8 =) VOLVO 3092265 - 85102095 - 20424072 - 20424074

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D DUCO SERIES

3533 3534
T MCK1237 - MCK1239 EE | mcki236

A=l [ =] VOLVO 3092262

Calibration Mechanism Set R 3536 Calibration Mechanism Set L

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

3636 Adjusting Mechanism R 3637 Adjusting Mechanism L

X% 68322563PK4 X% 68322562PK4

o (o

VEHICLES VOLVO 3092280 A= [N =3 VOLVO 3092281

3530 Caliper Gasket Set 3531 Caliper Gasket Set

I sJ4105 - 68322774PK4 I | sJa109

s D

\"/=L |63 VOLVO 3092269 - 3092274 A= |[¢E =) VOLVO 3092270 - DAF 1522168

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D DUCO SERIES

I 3547 3548
%) 68322900PK10

EX mckio67

e

T

[

Y l'.(‘

VOLVO 3095626 o
1026 Plastic Plug 3642 Caliper Repair Kit
DUCO

X% 68322655PK10
SERIES

_#\m-".' i,

VEHICLES [

VOLVO 3092282 - IVECO 5006028417 - MAN 81.50810.0005 - FODEN 1489071
el 3777 Caliper Repair Kit 3607 Caliper Indicator Bar
[oem no [ENPEER

G wmsTi504

= AV

VO

o

A= | [ H =LY VOLVO 3092283

-----
3808 Caliper Pad Fitting Kit

GgYe] 3682 Caliper Ipat Retainer Repair Kit
(oemno JTTYNTYY

I | mMcKi1264

1 |
g/ ,Pﬂe R A~ St

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s
@ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper




D DUCO SERIES

3539-1 Caliper Leveller Kit 3539
I sJ4108 - MCK1400 Iy ==

Caliper Leveller

VOLVO 85109977 - 3092260 - 21109755 DAF 1522167  MJl¢8%y -

3545-1 Caliper Leveller Kit R 3546-1
T sJ4097 - MCK1399 CEXT) sJ4096 - MCK1398

Caliper Leveller Kit L

A=, (¢ B3] VOLVO 21109754 - 85109976 - 3092259 A=, 1[¢{H2°F VOLVO 85109975 - 3092258 - 21109753

3545 Caliper Leveller R 3546
&3 - &3 -

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

Caliper Leveller L

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 O @ Ibenefitcaliper m

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D DUCO SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Complete R

- . | i o Y- DUCO
e G - | " . SERIES

|

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3537  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3527  Adjusting Mechanism R
3533 Pinion Shaft R 1 3547 Caliper Shaft Gear
3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3529  Caliper Gasket Set

1

1

- = -

3607 Indicator Bar 3636  Adjusting Mechanism R
3548 Anti Rotation Plate

DulYe] 3656 Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

VOLVO

=nl)
= -X-R.

2 45x49x31 mm -
L

:D
7

P 0 % &= A

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS DESCRIPTION OF GOODS
3537  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3528  Adjusting Mechanism R
3534 Pinion Shaft R 1 3547  Caliper Shaft Gear
3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3529  Caliper Gasket Set
1
1

- - -

3607 Indicator Bar 3637  Adjusting Mechanism R
3548 Anti Rotation Plate

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 117

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




D DUCO SERIES

-

WAV

ARC NO

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3538  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3526  Adjusting Mechanism R
3533 Pinion Shaft R 1 3547 Caliper Shaft Gear
3514 Roller Bearing Set 1 3529  Caliper Gasket Set

1

1

- = -

3607 Indicator Bar 3636  Adjusting Mechanism R
3548 Anti Rotation Plate

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




DX 175 SERIES

G glNe] 3733 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit [
MCK1170
= ono | oescPrion or coops | —omension | —pes

2066 Caliper Pin 228x96 1
2067 Caliper Pin 228x96 1
3074 Pin Bolt M14x1,5x50 mm 1
3075 Pin Bolt M14x1,5x70 mm 1
4063 Bushing @28x32x22,30 mm 4
7056 Bolt Plug @37x25 mm 2
9011 Gasket 1
1098 Big Dust Cover 2
1099 Small Dust Cover 2
3080 Discharging Bolt Washer 1
3076 Pin Bolt M8x1,25x20 mm 2
3077 Pin Bolt M10x1,5x20 mm 2
3078 Pin Bolt M10x1,5x25 mm 4
3079 Pin Bolt M8x1,25x16 mm 2

'l 3734 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit el 3735 Caliper Repair Kit

sy | g
& L &
s e |
— [
e 4 =

DX
SERIES

i 2 [ L
----- -----
3736 Caliper Repair Kit 3737 Caliper Repair Kit

I | mMcki191 [oem o [

[} ; 1 )

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

Yl 3744 Caliper Seal el 3742 Caliper Seal

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 130 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




.
@ Tui

el 3754 Caliper RepairKitR N
e owo | pssorPrion or cooos | omension——cs |

3741 Caliper Bridge Assembly
3076  Caliper Bolt

8114 Plate

3081 Caliper Bolt R

2068 Caliper PinR

8108 Caliper Gear

8109  Caliper Gear

8115 Caliper Gear

N = 2 DN N -

VEHICLES [

ARGNO | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

3741 Caliper Bridge Assembly
3076 Caliper Bolt

8114  Plate

3082 Caliper Bolt L

2069 Caliper PinL

8108  Caliper Gear

8109  Caliper Gear

8115 Caliper Gear

N = 2 DN N -

Caliper Repair Kit R -
VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

3741 Caliper Bridge Assembly
2068  Caliper PinR
8108  Caliper Gear
8109  Caliper Gear
8115 Caliper Gear

N = a N =

ae] 3753 Caliper Repair KitL S

3741 Caliper Bridge Assembly
2069 Caliper Pin L
8108  Caliper Gear
8109 Caliper Gear
8115 Caliper Gear

N = a N =

® &

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 ° @ Ibenefitcaliper 131 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




DX 175 SERIES

Caliper Plate Repair Kit R

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

DulYe] 3750 Caliper Pistons & Pignons Kit R 3751 Caliper Pistons & Pignons Kit L

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

a\el 3758 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set R 3759

DX
SERIES

- - -
g - - - g
. ’ b

St o @ @S
S -
----- -----

Y\l 3756 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set R el 3757 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set L

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

GaYel 3739 Caliper Central Fork & Pign el 3741

Caliper Bridge Assembly

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 132 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




3740

VEHICLES

PART NO Y £ T 6

VEHICLES

sl 3769

VEHICLES

3811

Caliper Adjusting Shaft Repair Kit

Caliper Adjusting Shaft Repair Kit

Caliper Bearing Kit

Caliper Bushing Set

X

(]

Caliper Actuator End Plate R

3743 Caliper Adjusting Shaft Repair Kit

VEHICLES [ o

DaYe] 3746 Caliper Bearing Set

L) — Loz

VEHICLES [

el 3768 Caliper Bearing Kit

VEHICLES [

el 3738 Caliper Stabilizer Bar

VEHICLES [

3812 Caliper Actuator End Plate L

VEHICLES

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 ° @ Ibenefitcaliper

VEHICLES [E

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




DX 175 SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Complete R

N

-
X2/

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3733  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3768 Caliper Bearing

3741 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1 6127 Seal

3748 Caliper Plate Repair Kit R 1 3739 Cenral Fork & Pignon
1
1
1

DX
SERIES

3756  Mechanism Set R 1100 Seal
3750 Pistons Repair Kit R 8112 Housing
3740  Adjusting Shaft Kit

— =S - =

Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3733 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

3741 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1 6127 Seal
3749  Caliper Plate Repair Kit L 1 3739 Cenral Fork & Pignon
3757  Mechanism Set L 1 1100 Seal
1
1

3768 Caliper Bearing

B N (=

3751 Pistons Repair Kit L 8112 Housing
3740  Adjusting Shaft Kit

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 134 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




'l 3602 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit

ET mcki192

so il
@S ==

VEHICLES DAF 1489991 - RENAULT 5021 170 886 - ASTRA 98133544AS
CATERPILLER 2799674 - FRUEHAUF CF104388 - SCANIA 1034001

oI 3639
EX mcki160

\o”

VEHICLES DAF 1675768 - FRUEHAUF CF103649 - MAN N2509990221
RENAULT 5021 139 150 - 5021 170 882

1050 Caliper Seal
X 1205x2572

VEHICLES FRUEHAUF CF105238 - CF103647 - DAF 1488186 ERF : STR21225226
RENAULT : 5021 170 758

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

VEHICLES

2032
2033
3004
3000
4034
7019
9008
1039
1040
1041
3031
3027
3028
3029
3030

PART NO IR {72 4

DAF 1489989 - RENAULT 5021 170 885 - ASTRA 98133542AS
CATERPILLER 2799440 - FRUEHAUF CF104387

Caliper Pin
Caliper Pin

Pin Bolt

Pin Bolt
Bushing

Bolt Plug
Gasket

Big Dust Cover

Small Dust Cover

Cover Seal

Discharging Bolt Washer

Pin Bolt
Pin Bolt
Pin Bolt
Pin Bolt

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

@32x97/37 mm
@32x97/62 mm
M16x1,5x80mm
M16x1,5x55mm
32x36x55 mm
@ 42x28 mm

M10x1,5x20 mm
M12x1,75x20 mm
M12x1,75x30 mm
M8x1,25x20 mm

N B DNMNDN=2DNDDNMN=S2 NN S 2 QA

Caliper Guide & Repair Kit

SO 2

eSS =

VEHICLES

iyl 3712

Caliper Washer Kit

OO0
OO0 O

VEHICLES

I 6035

VEHICLES

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




DX 195 SERIES

DulYe] 3625 Caliper Repair Kit R

I mcki1293

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

3584  Caliper Bridge Assembly
3037 Caliper Bolt

8055 Plate

3038 Caliper Bolt R

2042 Caliper Pin R

8056 Caliper Gear

8057 Caliper Gear

8058 Caliper Gear

_ S NN SN -

el 3626 Caliper Repair Kit L Y GEFEIER
MCK1292
= ono | oescPrionor ooops | —omension | —pes

3584  Caliper Bridge Assembly
3037 Caliper Bolt

8055 Plate

3039 Caliper Bolt L

2043 Caliper Pin L

8056 Caliper Gear

8057  Caliper Gear

8058 Caliper Gear

162,504mm

DX
SERIES

= D2 NN =2 N

Caliper Repair Kit R -
VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

3584  Caliper Bridge Assembly
2042 Caliper Pin R
8056 Caliper Gear
8057 Caliper Gear
8058 Caliper Gear

= A NN =

Caliper RepairKitL NS

ARGNO | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

3584  Caliper Bridge Assembly
2043 Caliper Pin L
8056 Caliper Gear
8057  Caliper Gear
8058 Caliper Gear

= a2 NN =

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 136 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ Tui

DulYel 3617 Caliper Plate Repair Kit R

VEHICLES [

ZulYe]l 3627 Caliper Pistons & Pignons Repair Kit R

VEHICLES [

3622 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set R

&I mcki1291

-,
-

- s
:{-;\Pl- .
e

ZulYe] 3620 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set R

A=l | (¢85 FRUEHAUF CF104620

'l 3630 Caliper Central Fork & Pignon

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

Yl 3618 Caliper Plate Repair Kit L

VEHICLES [

el 3628 Caliper Pistons & Pignons Repair Kit L

VEHICLES [

DaYe] 3623 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set L

ETE | mcki1290

\/=L [ 8 =3 DAF 0876050

el 3621 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set L

E1%) | psisL

-
-

00
00

%
n s

\"/=L | [ 8 =3 FRUEHAUF CF104619

el 3684 Caliper Ipat Retainer Repair Kit

¥

N
(

| '

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




DX 195 SERIES @" i@?@a%%

DulYe]l 3624 Caliper Adjusting Shaft Repair Kit Y] 3638 Caliper Housing Repair Kit
CEI - mck1294 (o=wvo [

B -

DAF 1689883 - RENAULT 5021 202 850 - IRISBUS 2995922

\/=;[[N=) CATERPILLER 2799441 - ASTRA 98133541AS VEHICLES |
BREDAMENARINIBUS 0193100

aYel 3580 70\l 3619 Caliper Roller Bearing Set

Dy = EIT Mck1344

CATERPILLER 3429202 - ASTRA 98133545AS
VEHICLES M) BREDAMENARINIBUS 0193107 - FRUEHAUF CF104618

ZulYel 3601 Caliper Bearing Y] 3584 Caliper Bridge Assembly

DX
SERIES

’
VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

3683 3629
Ty == EX% MCK1154 - 229706692

B ¢
e
(m 4% D

~ DY

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

- 3813 Caliper Actuator End Plate R el 3814 Caliper Actuator End Plate L

VEHICLES ----- VEHICLES -----

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 138 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO

3581
3584
3617
3620
3627
3580

3653

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
Caliper Bridge Assembly
Caliper Plate Repair Kit R
Mechanism Set R

Pistons Repair Kit R

Adjusting Shaft Kit

Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

R
LY

5

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO

3581
3584
3618
3621
3628
3580

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
Caliper Bridge Assembly
Caliper Plate Repair Kit L
Mechanism Set L

Pistons Repair Kit L

Adjusting Shaft Kit

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

3601
3639
6035
3630
1050
8063

3601
3639
6035
3630
1050
8063

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

Caliper Bearing
Caliper Shaft Level
Seal

Cenral Fork & Pignon
Seal

Housing

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

Caliper Bearing
Caliper Shaft Level
Seal

Cenral Fork & Pignon
Seal

Housing

1
1
1
1
1
1

=9 ES - ES

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




DX 225 SERIES

Cali Guide & R ir Ki
ZuYel 3703 aliper Guide BREDAMENARINIBUSO193102

G mcki172

2055  Caliper Pin @35x98 mm
2056  Caliper Pin @35x98 mm
3062 Pin Bolt M18x2,5x55,8mm
3063 Pin Bolt M18x2,5x90mm
4057 Bushing @ 39,3x50x35 mm
7048  Bolt Plug @ 31x42 mm
9008  Gasket

——
l 1083  Big Dust Cover

z
1084  Small Dust Cover
‘ c‘ 1041 Cover Seal
3031 Discharging Bolt Washer
o o 3027 Pin Bolt M8x1,25x20 mm

3028 Pin Bolt M12x1,75x20 mm
ZulYel 3704 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit el 3689 Caliper Guide & Repair Kit

3029 Pin Bolt M12x1,75x30 mm
I | mMcK1193 [omvno oo

1aT-TT

\'"/=l;|[¢{8 -3 BREDAMENARINIBUS 0193101 VEHICLES [E

O (3778 oI 3847
EX mcki161 EX) mcki1e4

o’ 1D

DAF 1675766 - FRUEHAUF CF103650 - MAN N2509990223 - ERF STRMCK1161  (Vowpee
ALUEEE] \STRA 98133540AS - RENAULT 5021 139 151 - 5021 170 883 REHICLES

1050 Caliper Seal Ye] 3728 Caliper Gasket
T 1205x2572 (oEm No [

N BADNN=2S2DNDDNMNN=SDNDN S QA

DX
SERIES

FRUEHAUF CF105238 - CF103647 - DAF 1488186 ERF STR21225226
MWl RENAULT 5021 170 758 vEdess

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




.
@ Tui

liper Repair Kit R
e 3706 Caliper Repair Kit BREDAMENARINIBUSO193106

I mcki1339
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

3705 Caliper Bridge Assembly
3037 Caliper Bolt

8099 Plate

3038 Caliper Bolt R

2053 Caliper Pin R

8056 Caliper Gear

8057 Caliper Gear

8058 Caliper Gear

= S NN SN -

iy 3707 BREDAMENARINIBUSO193105
I mcki33s

3705 Caliper Bridge Assembly
3037 Caliper Bolt

8099 Plate

3039 Caliper Bolt L

2054 Caliper Pin L

8056 Caliper Gear

8057  Caliper Gear

8058 Caliper Gear

= D2 NN =2 N -

Caliper Repair Kit R -
VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

3705 Caliper Bridge Assembly
8057  Caliper Pin

8058 Caliper Gear

2053 Caliper Gear R

8056 Caliper Gear

NN =2 a o

Caliper RepairKitL [

ARGNO | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

3705 Caliper Bridge Assembly
8057  Caliper Pin

8058 Caliper Gear

2054 Caliper Gear R

8056 Caliper Gear

NN = o

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 ° @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




DX 225 SERIES

e 3694 Caliper Plate Repair Kit R 3695 Caliper Plate Repair Kit L

= § = B

h ;. é':@,:\ fine ;‘ .:'ié‘_\
SEEEEE R SRR
----- -----

aNel 3691 Caliper Pistons & Pignons Repair Kit 3692

A

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

3698 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set R 3699 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set L

DX
SERIES

3696 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set R 3697 Caliper Adjusting Mechanism Set L

@ (O - @ (O -
- e O O -
----- -----

3630 Caliper Central Fork & Pignon 3712 Caliper Washer Kit

OO0 Q0O

QOO0
----- -----

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ Tui

DulYe]l 3624 Caliper Adjusting Shaft Repair Kit

1

EX) mcKi1294

DAF 1689883 - RENAULT 5021 202 850 - IRISBUS 2995922
VEHICLES CATERPILLER 2799441 - ASTRA 98133541AS
BREDAMENARINIBUS 0193100

Caliper Adjusting Shaft Kit

Caliper Bridge Assembly

VEHICLES [

3629

EIT MCK1154 - 229746692

Caliper Stabilizer Bar

Y] 3638 Caliper Housing Repair Kit

VEHICLES [

sl 3619

&I mcK1344

Caliper Roller Bearing Set

o S

VEHICLES CATERPILLER 3429202 - ASTRA 98133545AS
BREDAMENARINIBUS 0193107 - FRUEHAUF CF104618

sl 3683

Caliper Bushing Kit

—

€= ¢=B
é o
—‘ -

= (SN o
,9

VEHICLES (S

3684 Caliper Ipat Retainer Repair Kit

=

VEHICLES [E

el 3816 Caliper Actuator End Plate L

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

VEHICLES [

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




DX 225 SERIES

3716 Caliper Repair Kit Complete R

11488
- -
- -

oog 609

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3703 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
3705 Caliper Bridge Assembly

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3601 Caliper Bearing
3639 Caliper Shaft Level

DX
SERIES

3694 Caliper Plate Repair Kit R 6035 Seal
3696 Mechanism Set R 3630 Cenral Fork & Pignon
3691 Pistons Repair Kit R 1050 Seal

1
1
1
1
1
1

— =S EY S

3580  Adjusting Shaft Kit 8063 Housing

FulYe] 3717 Caliper Repair Kit Complete L

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

3703 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 3601 Caliper Bearing
3705 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1 3639 Caliper Shaft Level
3695 Caliper Plate Repair Kit L 1 6035 Seal
3697 Mechanism Set L 1 3630 Cenral Fork & Pignon
3692 Pistons Repair Kit L 1 1050 Seal

1

3580 Adjusting Shaft Kit 8063 Housing

= B o =

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




CARRIERS

Caliper Carrier
30500 Iper Garri VEHICLES [
68323539 VOLVO C buco
= ARCNO | DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30500 Caliper Carrier

409 mm

30501 Caliper Carrier N
BDA443 MB 403 BUS
e || e | 65 ]

406 mm 30501 Caliper Carrier
— 280 mm

251 mm

Caliper Carrier
30502 VPO /AN 35.5030.75526
CEMT) 68323673 - 68323675 - 68323676 - 3215D1720 RENAULT 420
CI NI TS

30502 Caliper Carrier

30504 Caliper Carrier [
MCK1185 ROR AXLE
— ) e e M e

338 mm 30504 Caliper Carrier

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

CALIPER
CARRIER



"
(P Tk CARRIERS

30505

CaT) cssz2rrs VOLVO D DUCO
350 mm
306mMmm-———

A= [R5 VOLVO 3092253 - DAF 1489072

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30505 Caliper Carrier

-« 25050 Mmm—p

30507 DAF 0883186
MCK1252 ROR AXLE
e | | e | )

-t 310 mm
30506 Caliper Carrier
3035 Caliper Bolt M18 x 1,50 x 120 mm 1
3026  cCaliper Bolt M18x1,50x80 mm 1

PART Caliper Carrier
30508 P RENAULT 5001 866 384 - VOLVO 85109886
CEIT) mck1322 - MCK1297 - 63827466 VOLVO / RENAULT 440
e | oescrProwor coons | owerson— s

30503 Caliper Carrier 1
8120 Caliper Pin 2
3035 Caliper Bolt M18 x 1,50 x 120 mm 2
3026 Caliper Bolt M18 x 1,50 x 80 mm 1

A
RENAULT 440
TYPE

AN
VOLVO
TYPE

3051 o Callper Sl A= (B8 MAN 81.50802.6015 - RENAULT 5001 019 718 - ZF 0501211882
CEIT) eoaws MAN 463 - 464
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

30509 Caliper Carrier

3011 Caliper Bolt M20 x 1,50 x 150 mm
3012 Caliper Bolt M20 x 1,50 x 90 mm
7009 Bolt Plug

380 mm

306 mm
t——— 250,60 mm —»{

N = 2 a

L7220 mm4J

408 mm

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper




CARRIERS

Caliper Carrier
30511 vercres [

CIT) wekias ROR AXLE

- 380 mm >

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30511 Caliper Carrier

220 mm

5y j
t 408 mm

Caliper Carrier A= ¢85 VOLVO 85109887 - RENAULT 5001 866 988

VOLVO FH16
o e FE )

30512  Caliper Carrier
3035 Pin Bolt M18 x 1,50 x 120 mm 1
3026 Pin Bolt M18 x 1,50 x 80 mm 1

30514 Caliper Carrier N
— RENAULT 380-400
e CEO T TR TS

30514  Caliper Carrier

30515 Caliper Carrier e
== RENAULT MIDLINER 210
— e )

30515 Caliper Carrier

354 mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 147 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

CALIPER
CARRIER



WA u
<& Tui " CARRIERS
30516 Caliper Carrier  EEEE

m RENAULT PREMIUM

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30516  Caliper Carrier

192amm
354 mm

30518 Caliper Carrier [N

MCK1384
30517  Caliper Carrier 1
264 mm 1022  Dust Cover 2
- 3024 Cover Bolt M14 x 1,50 x 40 mm 4
-~ 217 mm-—— > 3035  Pin Bolt M18x1,50x120mm 1
3026 Pin Bolt M18x1,50x80mm 1

350 mm

‘ ' F@@e
=23

30520 Caliper Bridge Kit eI
CI%) mck13ss
T P B e AR 28

30519  Caliper Bridge
3024 Cover Bolt M14 x 1,50 x 40 mm 4

1\ Saes )

30522 Caliper Bridge Kit
IR 31932042

VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30521  Caliper Bridge
3000 Cover Bolt M16 x 1,50 x 55 mm 4

1l

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




CARRIERS

ART Caliper Carrier
30523 P AU I[6N=LY VOLVO : 3095664
cal“u 68323546
ARCNO | DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

< 349,80 mm - 30523 Caliper Carrier

245 mm

368,80mm

Cali (oF: 1441
30524 aliper Carrier vEnicics T
BDA429
=) ARCWO | DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30524 Caliper Carrier

335 mm
306 mm

- 21150mm— >

379,50 mm

30525 Caliper Carrier [N
68321433
— I o o T TR

30525 Caliper Bridge

30527 Caliper Bridge Kit VOLVO : 85109883
MCK1296
e O T

30526 Caliper Bridge
3025 Caliper Bolt M16x1,5x40 mm 4
3044 Caliper Bolt M10x1,25x20mm 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

CALIPER
CARRIER



EAL

(P T CARRIERS

30529 Caliper Bridge Kit
1) wmcki318

A= |[¢B=3 VOLVO : 85109884 RENAULT : 5001 866 987

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30528  Caliper Bridge
3024 Caliper Bolt M14x1,5x40 mm 4

3 L T % T IE

liper Bridge Ki
30531 el 2l A= [N VOLVO : 85107910 MAN : 35503075503 RENAULT : 5001 858 713
I mckioss

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30530 Caliper Carrier
3013 Caliper Bolt M16x1,5x40 4

30532 Caliper Carrier WP AN : 81.50802.6023 - 35.40311.21.99 VOLVO : 85107911
IVECO : 5006028412 ZF Axle : 0501214607
CEI%) mcki13s

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

30511 Caliper Carrier 1
3013 Caliper Cover Bolt M16 x 1,50 x 40 mm 4
3014 Caliper Pin Bolt M18 x 1,50 x 150 mm 1
3015 Caliper Pin Bolt M18 x 1,50 x 90 mm 1

30533 Lrlleer talty V=RIeRE] IVECO : 503130937
MCK1368
E&m o | oescaPnonorcooos | omeison | 7cs

30517  Caliper Carrier 1
1022 Dust Cover 2
3025 Cover Bolt M16 x 1,50 x 40 mm 4
3035 Pin Bolt M18 x 1,50 x 120 mm 1
3026 Pin Bolt M18 x 1,50 x 80 mm 1

L A

. — _@f@;@'@' .

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




CARRIERS

30534 Caliper Carrier ——

m FORD CARGO

380 mm
305 mm

ri250,50 mmﬂ

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30534 Caliper Carrier

&
322,50mm 4j j

408,50mm

30535 Caliper Carrier T
m - FORD CARGO
e L L

378,50 mm 30535 Caliper Carrier
305 mm

Caliper Bridge Kit
30537 VPR voLvo - ss10ssss
I mcki296
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

30536 Caliper Bridge
3025 Caliper Bridge Bolt M16 x 1,50 x 40 mm 4

30539 Caliper Carrier VOIS £ EEGEEE
MCK1321 - 68325353
— CE N TR

- 350 mm - 30538  Caliper Carrier
264 mm 3035 Caliper Pin Bolt M18x1,5x120 1
3026 Caliper Pin Bolt M18x1,5x80 1

’47211,50 mm—>‘

369 mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

CALIPER
CARRIER



@ ?@é% CARRIERS

30540

VEHICLES [

ARGNO | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

30540 Caliper Carrier 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




CALIPERS

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model

Mercedes-Benz Bus

0403 2 22,5
0404 2 22,5

Cross Referance

Mercedes

Caliper Repair Kits
Mercedes

ERF oty ] R . CALIPER
Evobus |-~ --‘ L L T e e, CARRIER
Leyland
MAN 3569 3571 3572 3573 30501 30521

Reman

LRG533
68032175

68032566

Benefit Code

Manufacturer Code
Vehicle Code

70001 - Air Disc Caliper

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model Diameter @ Info About Caliper
Mercedes-Benz Bus 0350 1 22,5 Caliper Type  Meritor D3
0403 1 22,5
0404 1 225 261

Cross Referance

Caliper Repair Kits

Evobus = -- =
T (=1 ) s
Leyland | |- a5 l-n el ] ™

Reman

Mercedes
Mercedes

LRG532
68032174

Benefit Code

68032565 3569 3571 3572 3574 30501 30521

Manufacturer Code
Vehicle Code

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model i ] : Info About Caliper

Mercedes-Benz Bus 0350 4 22,5 Caliper Type  Meritor D3
0403 4 225 e
0404 4 225 ey A

Cross Referance

Caliper Repair Kits

Evobus |— -- o ﬁ'i .
Leyland | |- c & Il“I f il F s Y

1
L=
Reman
3569 3571 3572 3575 30501 30521

Mercedes
Mercedes

LRG623
68032177

68032568

Benefit Code
Manufacturer Code
Vehicle Code

- Air Disc Caliper

Truck & Trailer Brand = Series & Model Diameter @ Info About Caliper
Mercedes-Benz Bus 0350 3 22,5 Caliper Type  Meritor D3
0403 3 22,5 —
0404 3 225 26T

Cross Referance

Caliper Repair Kits

8 Mercedes

() o o

B 4 LRG622 'g I\En:cr);i:es -

(&) e o — g o i .

£ £l 68032176 o Leyland |.* g B - ez F s

g g = Reman

= 5 =

é’ g 68032567 g Dennis 3569 3571 3572 3576 30501 30521
=

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




CARRIERS

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model i ¥ : Info About Caliper
Renault Truck Magnum 2 22,5 Caliper Type  Meritor D3
Premium 2 22,5

48T

Cross Referance

Caliper Repair Kits

B LRG527 Renault
3 S} 68032147 3 Renault
b £ ERGLTE o e R I L £ 1 I R R R B (i B G
‘g I 68032392 E Paccar
a | 68032302NFE K Reman 3569 3571 3572 3611 30516 30521
=1 68033041

70005 - Air Disc Caliper

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model Diameter @ Info About Caliper
Renault Truck Magnum 1 22,5 Caliper Type  Meritor D3
Premium 1 22,5 ey

‘!ﬁ 48T

Cross Referance

Caliper Repair Kits

8 LRG526 5001864465  Renault

3 53 68032146 15010216833 Renault

o] —

S 5 §5010260444  Renault |— -, . . .

= ff 68032146NFE 81522051 Daf AR L] dk my = i,

: A 63032301 S B

= 8 =

& =) 68032391NFE g Reman 3569 3571 3572 3612 30516 30521
1 68033040

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




